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MIMARLIK BOLUMU
2025-2026 BAHAR YARIYILI

AKADEMIK DANISMANLIK TAKVIM

Tarih ve

Saat Pazartesi

Sali
Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

08:30-

09:15 Dr. Ogr. Uyesi

09-25- Merve ANAC

10:10

10:20-
11:05 Dr. Ogr. Uyesi

Hidayet

11:15-
12:00

SOFTAOGLU

Prof. Dr. Deniz Ayse
KANOGLU

12:10-
13:05

13:05-
14:00

Ogr. Gér.
Gizem ARI

AKMAN Ogr. Gér.

Rukiye CALIS
SAMANCI

14:00-
14:45

14:55-
15:40

Ogr. Gor. Coskun

Dog. Dr. YILDIZ

Nisa

YILMAZ Dr. Ogr. Uyesi

[lknur SEZER

Havva Merve
TUNCER

ERKOVAN

Dr. Ogr.
Uyesi Yusuf
Cihat AYDIN

15:50-
16:35

16:45-
17:30

Hazirlayan

Sistem Onay1

Yirirlik Onay1

Kalite Koordinatorliigii

Kalite Koordinatorii

Ust Yonetici




